
2024 Round Robin Scores

1

Freedom Tennis Varsity Round Robin
School Score Score School

Single 1 Ian Moore 3-6, 3-6
Single 2 Jake Ball 4-6, 7-5, (7-10
Single 3 Kaiden Halls 5-7, 3-6
Single 4 Sam Demirovich 3-6, 6-4, (5-10)
Doubles 1 Gannon Taylor

6-4, 2-6, (3-10)
Joshua Huong

Doubles 2 Brayden Farmholtz
7-5, 6-7(5-7), (3-10)

Gregory Talley
Doubles 3 Joseph

3-6, 2-6
Mateo

Finals
Games Lost

De La Salle Granada0 7
Hanrong Zhong
Visya Chebiyam
Nikhil Nagalla
Griffin White
Andrew Bielawski
Parth Mittal
Nuri Baxamusa
Logan White
Devin
Vishva

0 7
84 60



2024 Round Robin Scores
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School Score Score School

Single 1 Marcello Sachezari 6-4, 5-7, (8-10)
Single 2 7-5, 6-3 Ial Gryb
Single 3 6-4, 7-6(7-2) Zach Yip
Single 4 7-5, 4-6, (10-2) Anthony Feng
Doubles 1

4-6, 7-6(11-9)
Miles Witle
Ethan Chiang

Doubles 2
6-7, 6-7

Jake Catalano
Doubles 3

6-2, 6-2
Paul Ha
Theo Le

Finals
Games Lost

Bishop O'dowd Archbishop Riordan5 2
Rapha Stioui

Suri Sokol
James Hollins
Jake S-s
Matin Rezai
Noah Amanuel
Alex Velasco Jan David Ella

Timothy Yuen
Phoenix E'Mount
Ishaan Balaji

5 2
71 84



2024 Round Robin Scores
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School Score Score School

Single 1 Enzo Dinelli 2-6, 2-6
Single 2 Adrian Gutierrez 2-6, 2-6
Single 3 Leo Rodriguez 4-6, 2-6
Single 4 Levi Pedersen 2-6, 4-6
Doubles 1 Mateo Silva

7-5, 7-6(7-5)
Arjun Mocherla
Felix Xu

Doubles 2
7-5, 6-3

Utharsh V.
Pransh D

Doubles 3
5-7, 7-5, (5-10)

Elvin Ramos
Finals
Games Lost

Freedom Emerald - Dublin2 5
Vidyut Udayasankar
Arnad Bhatia
Pronad Sirakumar
Dhruv Kothari

Diego Ramos
Piero Silva
Gio Gomez
Diego Mejia Nathan Apte

Surya Pai
2 5

79 58



2024 Round Robin Scores
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School Score Score School

Single 1 Makana Berzabal 2-7, 5-7
Single 2 6-3, 6-3 Navreet Shergill
Single 3 6-2, 6-3 Marlon Estrella
Single 4 6-3, 6-2 Brandon Chen
Doubles 1

6-3, 6-2
Luke Pool
Luke Carolan

Doubles 2
6-2, 6-2

Damien Trojaen
Gustavo Gomez

Doubles 3
6-4, 6-2

Josiah Meghee
Ben Avalos

Finals
Games Lost

Alameda Pioneer - Woodland6 1
Trever

Eddie Luo
Julian Chea
Josh Baker
Kyle Banducci
Remi Banducci
Branden Lee
Luke Saun
Abhi Mummidi
Max Takayama

6 1
43 79



2024 Round Robin Scores
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School Score Score School

Single 1 6-3, 6-2 Marcello Sachelari
Single 2 6-4, 6-3 Jake S-s
Single 3 Griffin White 4-6, 4-6
Single 4 Logan White 2-6, 5-7
Doubles 1

6-3, 6-4
James Hollins
Suri Sokol

Doubles 2 Pauth Mittal
4-6, 7-6, (3-10)

Devin Seetho
Doubles 3 Viswajit Chebiyon

6-3, 4-6, (7-10)
Navi Baxamusa

Finals
Games Lost

Granada Bishop O'dowd3 4
Hanrong Zhong
Nikhil Nagalla

Noah Amanuel
Matin Rezai

Andrew Bielawski
Vishva Arasan

Ishaan Balaji
Matted M-Z
Dhilan Belur
Alex Velasco

3 4
67 71



2024 Round Robin Scores
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School Score Score School

Single 1 6-4, 7-5 Ian Moore
Single 2 6-2, 7-5 Jake Ball
Single 3 6-4, 6-4 Kaiden Halls
Single 4 7-5, 6-2 Sam Demirovis
Doubles 1 Zauh Yip

7-6, 4-6, (5-10)
Anthony Feng

Doubles 2
6-2, 6-3

Brayden Farmoltz
Greg Talley

Doubles 3
6-3, 6-2

Mateo Del Arrez
Joseph Lucia

Finals
Games Lost

Archbishop Riordan De La Salle6 1
Rafa Stiowi
Ethan Chiang
Mile Witte
Ian Gryb

Gannon Taylor
Joshua Huang

Ja David Ella
Timothy Yuen
Paul Ha
Theo Le

6 1
53 86



2024 Round Robin Scores
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School Score Score School

Single 1 Makana Berzabal 2-6, 2-6
Single 2 Eddie Luo 2-6, 2-6
Single 3 Josh Baker 3-6, 2-6
Single 4 Abhi Mummidi 2-6, 2-6
Doubles 1

6-2, 6-2
Felix Xu
Utkarsh Vishwanathan

Doubles 2
7-6, 6-3

Arjun Mocherla
Pransh Dalal

Doubles 3
6-3, 6-2

Suryn Pai
Nathan Apte

Finals
Games Lost

Alameda Emerald - Dublin3 4
Vidyut Vdayasenkar
Arhav Bhatia
Proner Sivakumar
Phruv Kothari

Kyle Banducci
Remi Banducci
Branden Lee
Luke Sanm
Julian Chea
James Cohort

3 4
66 54



2024 Round Robin Scores
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School Score Score School

Single 1 Enzo Dinelli 2-6, 6-7(1-7)
Single 2 6-3, 7-5 Navreet
Single 3 Leo Rodriguez 2-6, 4-6
Single 4 7-5, 7-5 Luke Pool
Doubles 1

6-2, 6-3
Brandon 
Luke Carolan

Doubles 2
6-3, 7-6(7-2)

Damien
Benicio

Doubles 3 Logan Ramirez
3-6, 6-4(8-10)

Ethan Thull
Finals
Games Lost

Freedom Pioneer - Woodland4 3
Trevor

Adrian Gutierrez
Marlon

Levi Pedersen
Mateo Silva
Diego Ramos
Tim Usi
Diego Mejiz

Gustavo
Josiah

4 3
68 76



2024 Round Robin Scores
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School Score Score School

Single 1 6-3, 3-6, (13-11) Ian Moore
Single 2 6-2, 7-5 Sam Demirovic
Single 3 6-2, 6-2 Joseph Lucia
Single 4 6-2, 6-2 Matteo de la Arroz
Doubles 1 Matin Rezai

6-3, 4-6 (5-10)
Noah Amanuel

Doubles 2
6-4, 6-2

Joshua Huang
Gannon Taylor

Doubles 3
6-4, 6-7(10-5)

Greg Talley
Brayden Farnholtz

Finals
Games Lost

Bishop O'dowd De La Salle6 1
Mateen LeClair
Marcello Sachelari
Suri Sokol
James Hollins

Jake Ball
Kaiden Halls

Matteo M-Z
Ishaan Balaji
Dhilan Belur
Alex Velasco

6 1
51 82



2024 Round Robin Scores
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School Score Score School

Single 1 6-2, 6-4 Rafa Stioui
Single 2 Parth Mittal 5-7, 4-6
Single 3 6-4, 6-2 Miles Witle
Single 4 6-3, 6-4 Ian Gryb
Doubles 1

7-5, 6-3
Zach Yipl
Anthony Feng

Doubles 2
6-7, 6-3, (10-8)

Jan David Ella
Timothy Yeun

Doubles 3
6-3, 6-4

Paul Ha
Theo Le

Finals
Games Lost

Granada Archbishop Riordan6 1
Hanvong Zhang

Ethan Chiong
Viswrjit Chebiyan
Griffin White
Andrew Bielawski
Vishua Arajan
Nikhil Nagalla
Devin Seetho
Navi Bazamusa
 Logan White

6 1
56 83



2024 Round Robin Scores
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School Score Score School

Single 1 6-7, 6-2, (10-6) Branden Lee
Single 2 Adrian Gutierrez 2-6, 3-6
Single 3 Mateo Silva 2-6, 2-6
Single 4 6-3, 4-6, (10-7) James Chea
Doubles 1 Piero Silva

2-6, 2-6
Gio Gomez

Doubles 2 Tim Usi
3-6, 2-6

Diego Mejia
Doubles 3 Elvin Ramos

3-6, 3-6
Logan Murhphy

Finals
Games Lost

Freedom Alameda2 5
Enzo Dinelli

Luke Saum
Eddie Luo

Diego Ramos
Kyle Banducci
Remi Banducci
Julian Chea
Makana Berzabal
Max Takayama
Josh Baker

2 5
78 48



2024 Round Robin Scores
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School Score Score School

Single 1 6-2, 6-2 Trevor
Single 2 6-2, 6-2 Navreet
Single 3 6-3, 6-2 Marlon
Single 4 6-2, 6-2 Brandon
Doubles 1 Felix Xu

4-6, 6-4, (9-11)
Arjun Mocherla

Doubles 2
6-2, 6-2

Damein
Gustavo

Doubles 3
6-4, 6-3

Ben
Josiah

Finals
Games Lost

Emerald - Dublin Pioneer - Woodland6 1
Vidyut Vdayasankar
Arnav Bhatia
Pranav Sivakumar
Dhruv Kothari

Luke Pool
Luke Carolan

Pransh Dalal
Utkarsh Vishwanathan
Surya Pai
Nathan Pate

6 1
38 82


